

Our Job Ref No : 305539711Date : 19.12.2022ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969**FINALIZATION FORM**To : LKK

Fax :

Attn : NAZVehicle Reg No. : SH6569U14.12.2022

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

- Z The repair job shall bill to: INCOME PC846X
2. The finalized amount shall be:
- (a) Spare Parts after List discount _____
- (b) Labour Charges _____
- Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost** _____
- (c) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: _____
Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$3,650.00

3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days.4. **We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days**

5. Thank you for your assistance.

We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount

Signature : _____

Name : CHIANGTel : 62148314Fax : 65468156

Signature : _____

Name : NAZ LKKDate : 6/1/2023**For Official Use Only**

Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
1. Rental Rate P/Day		YES		
2. Loss of Income Paid	-	N		
3. Survey Fees	-	-		
4. LTA Search Fee	\$7.49/\$2.00	YES		
5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)				
6. Overrun				

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO SH6569U

14.12.2022

MAKE REG. 13.10.2016

MODEL HYU- I40

CHIANG/ INCOME

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
1	REAR BUMPER COVER			\$553.00	/CRA
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH/RH		\$35.60	\$71.20	?XSVC
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		\$2.20	\$22.00	/NEC
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH /RH		\$32.00	\$64.00	?XSVC
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$428.40	?XSVC
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			\$228.00	/BUC
1	BOOTLID			\$2,609.80	/DD
1	BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH			\$227.90	?XSVC
2	BOOTLID HINGES LH/RH		\$142.30	\$284.60	XSVC
1	BOOTLID LAMP LH/RH		\$565.60	\$1,131.20	LHX SVC RH / CRA
1	TAIL LAMP LH/RH		\$697.80	\$1,395.60	XSVC
1	BOOTLID MOULDING			\$85.00	?XSVC
1	REAR END PANEL			\$26.70	?XSVC
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH			\$57.70	/DEF
1	BOOTLID CDRI			\$52.40	/NEC
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM I40			\$67.90	/NEC
	SUB TOTAL		4156.40	\$7,305.40	
	20.00%			\$1,461.08	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		3,325.12	\$5,844.32	
1	BOOTLID ADVERTISEMENT			\$50.00	/NEC
1	BOOTLID COFORT & TEL NO. STICKER			\$60.00	/NEC
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE			\$50.00	XSVC
1	REVERSE SENSOR			\$135.70	XSVC
				\$271.13	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$1,250.00	560
	Spray Painting Charge			\$600.00	500
	Remove/refix reverse sensor			\$60.00	30
	Check lighting			\$60.00	30
	Tuff Kote			\$90.00	40
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$2,060.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		4,595.12	\$8,175.45	
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.					

LKK Auto Consultants to be notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

NA2 LKK

15/12/2022 1550

LIS

3 Days

CHECK ITEM PHOTO

AFTER REPAIR PHOTO